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CIRCUIT DU CIRQUE DU LITOR

Col du Soulor (1474m) et Col d'Aubisque (1709m)

PARCOURS Km Partiel Total Km
Lestelle-Bétharram 0,00 0,00
Carrefour D 937/D 35 4,50 4,50
Asson 3,00 7,50
Arthez d'Asson 6,00 13,50
Ferriéres 10,50 24,00
Arbéost 3,00 27,00
Col du Soulor 8,50 35,50
Col d'Aubisque 10,00 45,50
Gourette 4,00 49,50
Eaux Bonnes 8,00 57,50
D 934

Larruns 6,00 63,50
Louvié Juzon 11,00 74,50
D 35

Mifaget 11,50 86,00
Asson 6,50 92,50
Carrefour D 35/D 937 3,00 95,50
Lestelle-Bétharram 4,50 100,00




